
 

2024-2025 Main Dates* 

Sunday, August 11 Lower Elementary Parent Orientation ─ 2:00pm                             
Upper Elementary Parent Orientation ─ 3:00pm  

Monday, August 12 Lower El 1st years & All Upper El Students ─ Half Day 

Tuesday, August 13 All Elementary Students ─ Half Day 

August 14-16 All Elementary Students ─ Full Day 

Sunday, August 18 *New and Returning* Toddler Parent Orientation ─ 2:00pm     
*Returning* Primary Parent Orientation ─ 3:00pm 

Monday, August 19 *Returning* Toddler Students ─ Half Day                                     
*Returning* Primary Students ─ Half Day                                        
*All Elementary Students ─ Full Day 

Monday, August 19 *New* Primary Parent Orientation ─ 4:00pm 

Tuesday, August 20 *New & Returning* Toddler & Primary Students ─ Half Day             
All Elementary Students ─ Full Day 

August 21-23 All Students ─ Full Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day ─ School Closed 

September 23-27 Fall Break ─ School Closed 

November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break ─ School Closed 

December 18-January 3 Holiday Break ─ School Closed 

Monday, January 20 MLK Jr Day ─ School Closed 

February 17-21 Winter Break ─ School Closed 

April 7-11 Spring Break ─ School Closed 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday ─ School Closed 

Wednesday, May 21 Last Day of School, All Students ─ Half Day 

Thursday, May 22 Primary Graduation                                                                      
Upper Elementary Graduation 

 

*Please note: Main dates are subject to change based on if/when we have to adjust operations. Conference and 
testing schedules will be noted on the full 2024-2025 calendar. 


